
2017 November 

Wed. Nov. 1.2017 PB 
Reminder Lesley on holiday Nov 1-5 (Bebe available to fill in) 
Reminder: Vincenzo in NY and hoping to see you sometime between 11-2pm 

Thurs. Nov. 2. 2017 PB 
Reminder: oscow to Riga via Aeroflot#2102, stay at 

Nov. 2-11 (Rec. Loc# 
Reminder: Ehud to depart this evening 

4:00pm Karyna to depart PB via Delta#1902 (Rec. Loa 

7:03pm to arrive PB via JetBlue#761 (Loca 

Fri. Nov. 3. 2017 PB 
Reminder: 

's 
parents arrive NY via Aeroflot#102 at 6:15pm (Rec. Local.. 

7:03pm to arrive PB via Jetblue#761 
Rec. Loc Rec. Loci 

Sat Nov. 4.2017 PB 
Sun. Nov. 5, 2017 PB 
Reminder Charlie Albright to play w/Chamber Orchestra of Philadelphia 2:30pm 

5:15pm Kcayna's parents arrive JFK via Aeroflot#102 (Rec. Loa 

Reminder: Daylight Savings Time Ends (Fall Back!) 

Mon. Nov. 6.2017 PB 
Reminder: III International Congress Neupsyco 20176-8 november Havana City, Cuba 

7:20am to depart PB via Jetblue#244 (Rec. Loa 

1:00pm Appt w/Jack Goldberger, Darren, et al at Jack's office (Jack 

Tues. Nov. 7.2017 PB-LSI-NY 
Reminder: Election Day 

6:59am Depart PB 
10:26am Arrive LSJ 

6:05pm Depart LSJ 
8:40pm Arrive NY 

Wed. Nov. 8, 2017 NY 
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8:OOam Skype w/David Hanson (~) 

9:5Oam Appt w/James Ce (to help with JE's contacts 

12:3Opm LUNCH at the 2nd Ave. Deli w/Harry Fisch a) 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU! 

2:OOpm Appt w/Misha Gromov a) 

3:3Opm Appt maand friend a) 

4:3Opm Appt w/Rich Kahn 

5:OOpm Appt w/Larry Delson a 

Thurs. Nov. 9. 2017 NY 

7:OOam BREAKFAST w/Barnaby Marsh a) 

12:OOpm Go To Christie's 

TBD (afternoon) James Ce 

4:OOpm Appt w 

5:OOpm Appt w/Tom Pritzker 

5:OOpm Call Kathy Ruemmler 

7:30pm Kwyna/Parents and~go see 

Fri. Nov. 10. 2017 NY 
Reminder: Karyna's mom to see at the .11~ at 3pm 
Reminder: Christie's today? 

8:3Oam BREAKFAST w/Leon Black a) 

1:OOpm LUNCH w/Miro (Miroslav Lajcak) a 

TBD TENTATIVE Phone Date w/Ari Glass ) 

7:20pm to departJFK for Samara via Aeroflot#103 connecting to 
Aeroflot#1212 (Rec. Loc~ 
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Sat Nov. 11.2017 NY 
Reminder. 
Loc 
Reminder 

to depart Riga for Moscow via Aeroflot #2683 (Rec. 

parents to depart NY via Aeroflot#101 at 2:20pm (Rec. Loa 

2:00pm Appt w/Austin Hall and his team at 71d ~) 

9:30 m depart NY for Paris via Delta#1014 (Rec. 
Loc 

Sun. Nov. 12.2017 NY 
Reminder: Larry at Bell 430 heli training in Dallas Nov. 12-17 

1:00pm Appt w/Deepak Chopra 

Mon. Nov. 13.2017 W 

9:30am EST Sk e w Benn Shabtai and his friends in Tel Aviv (Benny 

Tues. Nov. 14, 2017 
Wed. Nov. 15, 2017 
Thurs. Nov. 16.2017 
Fri. Nov. 17.2017 
Reminder: Larry finishes Bell 430 heli training today 
Reminder: 3:14pm Ion Nicola to depart ST7' via AA#943 to NY (connecting through Miami on 
AA#2550) Rec. Loa 

3:14pm Ion Nicola to depart 577 via AA#943 (Rec Loc 

Sat Nov 11? 2017 
Sun. Nov. 19.2017 
Mon. Nov. 20, 2017 

5:15pi to arrive JFK via Aeroflot#102 (Rec Loc~ 

Tues. Nov. 21.2017 
Reminder: Ehud and Nili to arrive NY Nov. 21 

Wed. Nov. 22. 2017 

Close Early for Thanksgiving 

Thurs. Nov. 23. 2017 
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THANKSGIVING DAY-Office and STC are Closed 

frt Nov. 24. 2017 

Office and STC are closed for day after Thanksgiving 

Sat Nov. 25. 2017 
Sun. Nov. 26.2017 

3:00pm to arrive Paris CDG via Aeroflot#4855 (Rec. 
Lo' 

Mon. Nov. 27.2017 
Tues. Nov. 28, 2017 
Wed. Nov. 29, 2017 
Thurs. Nov. 30.2017 

5:59om !on Nicola to return to Bucharest via AF#3577 (Rec. Loc~ 
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